PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
INTUITIVELY
ENGINEERED
PT/PTESPECS_v1.3_06012021
Product Lines:
230 V  |   7.5 HP to 75 HP
460 V  |   7.5 HP to 175 HP
230 V  |   7.5 HP to 20HP

Start Delay On Power Up...................................................................  2 sec
Enclosure Rating ............................................................................... NEMA 1 or NEMA 3R
Part Number Key
# Part Number Example Description
0  (PT007R or PTE007)    230 V Input - 1PH  |  230 V Output - 3PH
2  (PTE207)               230 V Input - 1PH  |  460 V Output - 3PH - Voltage Doubling™
4  (PT407R or PTE407)    460 V Input - 1PH  |  460 V Output - 3PH
Product Specifications
True Solid-State Digital
Phase Conversion Technology
Page | 6
v1.5_05032022
222 Disk Dr., Rapid City, SD 57701
605-343-7934
Note: Preliminary data; subject to
change without notice
phasetechnologies.com
World’s Only
Digital Phase Converter
Model / Part Number PTS003 PTS005 PTS007 PTS405 PTS407
Rated Horsepower 3 HP 5 HP 7.5 HP 5 HP 7 HP
Output kVA 4.5 kVA 7.4 kVA 10.8 kVA 8.3 kVA 10.8 kVA
Input Voltage Range 187 - 260 V 187 - 260 V 187 - 260 V 440 - 520 V 440 - 520 V
Output Voltage Equal To Input Equal To Input Equal To Input Equal To Input Equal To Input
Phase-to-Phase Voltage Balance <2% <2% <2% <2% <2%
Maximum Steady-State Output 11 A 18 A 26 A 10 A 13 A
Maximum AC Input Current 19 A 31 A 45 A 18 A 22 A
Standby Power Consumption 60 W 60 W 70 W 48 W 52 W
Full Load Energy Loss 205 BTU/hr 205 BTU/hr 239 BTU/hr 163 BTU/hr 177 BTU/hr
Efficiency 98.7% 98.7% 98.7% 98.7% 98.7%
Recommended Circuit Breaker 30 A 40 A 60 A 30 A 30 A
Model Specifications PTS SERIES
Enclosure PTS - Small Enclosure PTS - Medium Enclosure PTS - Large Enclosure
Models PTS003
PTS005 PTS007 PTS405
PTS407
NEMA 1
(H x W x D) 17 9/16” x 11 1/2” x 5 5/8” 17 9/16” x 11 1/2” x 6 5/16” 17 15/16” x 13 1/4” x 6 5/16”
NEMA 3R
(H x W x D) 17 7/8” x 13 1/4” x 10 1/2” 17 15/16” x 13 1/4” x 11 1/4” 18 11/16” x 14 15/16” x 11 3/16”
NOTE: Dimensions are measured at maximum size and includes mounting hardware.
Weight PTS003 - 19 lbs
PTS005 - 19 lbs PTS007 - 22 lbs PTS405 - 23 lbs
PTS407 - 23 lbs
230 V 1PH to 230 V 3PH                               460 V 1PH to 460 V 3PH
Product Specifications
True Solid-State Digital
Phase Conversion Technology
Page | 7
v1.5_05032022
222 Disk Dr., Rapid City, SD 57701
605-343-7934
Note: Preliminary data; subject to
change without notice
phasetechnologies.com
World’s Only
Digital Phase Converter
230V Models  |  230 V 1PH to 230 V 3PH
460V Models  |  460 V 1PH to 460 V 3PH
Voltage Doubling™ Models  |  230 V 1PH to 460 V 3PH
Model / Part Number PTE407 PTE410 PTE415 PTE420